
 

 

2016-2017 
 

Game Attendance Fees 
Adults                                   $7.00 
Students & Seniors  $5.00 
Pre- School (5 and under)     Free 
Prices set by the Classic Lake 
Conference 

 

Game Start Times 
Day – JV 1:00 pm      Varsity 3:00 pm 
Night – JV 5:00 pm    Varsity 7:00 pm 
HHS Athletic Hotline (952) 988-4690 

 

HHS Boys Home Games  
Date                    Opponent                  Time 
Sat. Dec 3    Holy Family   Day 
Tues. Dec 13    Minneapolis   Night 
Tues. Dec 20    Eden Prairie   Night 
Thurs. Dec 22       Orono    Night 
Fri. Jan 6          Duluth East   Night 
Sat. Jan 7       Grand Rapids           Day (11am/1pm) 
Tues. Jan 10        Eastview                    Night 
Thurs. Jan 26         Wayzata             Night 
Sat. Feb 4    Minnetonka   Day (Senior Day) 
Thurs. Feb 16             Edina    Night 

 


	Game Attendance Fees
	HHS Boys Home Games
	Date                    Opponent                  Time


